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Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

168192 JINENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1273637 POONAM KUMAR BAIS Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1365902 JAYSHIRI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1376163 NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1382929 MAMTA  DEWAGAN Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1389571 GEETANJALI  SONWANI Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1394507 LILADHAR  SAHU Male M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1560263 VIBHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1745236 GULSHAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1749351 TARINI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

268346 ANJANA  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

284953 MANJU  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

301338 FALENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

554168 Harikishan  Sahu Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

610188 VARSHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

614918 PUSHPLATA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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645481 NILKANTH  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

669823 VOGITA  YADAV Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

689062 KUSHAL RAM DEWANGAN Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

698627 sonamrani  sahu Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

709272 LEKHANI  SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

711037 TULSI  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

718924 MINAKSHI DEVI  SINHA Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

728985 PARMESHWAR  DHIMAR Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

753799 SUSHILA  SEN Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

771398 NISHA  PATEL Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

815768 DIVYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

817871 HEMNATH  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

861095 MONIKA  KUMARI Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

897854 BHUPENDRA  KUMAR Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

955869 KEERTI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

965288 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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970359 KAUSHILYA  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

997177 MOTIM  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1059894 KAVITA  KUMARI Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1070779 KIRAN  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1104323 DHANESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1120661 KHEMRAJ  SAHU Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1122205 POONAM  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1124630 SHAMIK  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1134875 CHANDANI  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1151442 TIKESHWARI  PATEL Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1160937 DALI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1162673 Yugesh  Das Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1223856 DAMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1232473 SUNITA  SINHA Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1237665 VIDYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1163436 MITHLESH  KUMAR Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.
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1239298 MUKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1249082 Bhemeen  Dewangan Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1253785 BUDHANTIN  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 8 110 880 0 3207 3207 4087

1253814 AMRIKA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1260533 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1260716 MENKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1270563 DHARMENDRA  SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1272668 rajendra  kumar Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1275810 BHARTI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1279848 HITESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1280397 Tarachand  Sahu Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1283785 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1291012 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1292894 DEEPIKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 8 110 880 0 3207 3207 4087

1297497 HEMLATA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
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1303989 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1306489 JYOTSANA  YADU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1318892 NEHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1315309 VEENA  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1323654 JEEVAN  LAL Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1325914 DEMIN  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1326916 Neelkamal  Sahu Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1326856 TILESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 8 110 880 0 3187 3187 4067

1327099 THAMENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1330353 AASHISH  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1329116 MINAKSHI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1331411 MOHENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1332073 CHITRAKALA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1333237 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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1334333 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1334607 REVENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1334632 Duleshwari  Sahu Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1339858 BHAGWATI  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1339902 GULMAT  YADAW Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1340720 VAIBHAVLAXMI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1341155 SOMPRAKASH  SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1342434 NAGESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1345338 RADHIKA  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1346062 SACHIN  SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1346142 ANJANI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1346507 DIVYA  DEWANGAN Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1346630 NANDINEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1346757 CHITREKHA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737
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1347398 MAMTA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1347547 SANTOSHI  YADU Female M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1347843 TRIVENEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1349255 TRIVENI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1349275 KOMAL  SAHU Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1354746 SURAJ RAM SINHA Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1357262 NOMESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1359029 REKH  RAM Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1360188 BHAGVATI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1360222 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1360960 KOMIN  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1361022 RENUKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1361326 ROHIT  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1362261 GOVINDA  SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1364682 RANI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1365280 DIGESHWAR  PATEL Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822
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1367699 ISHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1370173 BHUNESHWARI  TARAK Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1370188 PAYAL  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1370837 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1371210 TRISHNA  YADAV Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1372709 GANESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1372912 DILESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1373369 CHETNA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1373651 VARSHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1374446 NANDINEE  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1375032 TEMIN  CHANDRAKAR Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1376266 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1377349 DAMINEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1379910 MAMTA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1382500 PRACHI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1384381 PURNENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1385673 VARSHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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1388998 LEENA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1389250 ANNOO  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1393728 DHANENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1395410 JAGESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1396651 JHARNA  NIRMALKAR Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1397601 geetanjali  sahu Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1399785 HEMLATA  SINHA Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1400084 SANJANA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1401939 RUPESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1403003 VEENA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1403579 BHARTI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1409043 SUSHMA  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1412383 KHIMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1413098 SOMAN  YADAV Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1414564 FANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

Page 9/39 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/23/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

N/10/1641/3/10/101876

23/01/2021

FreshApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1418522 DEVANAND  SAHU Male M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1418652 LATA  PATEL Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1418903 TAMESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1418959 MITHLESH  SAHU Male M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1422733 TARINI  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1427256 NISHA  YADAV Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1427436 LABHALY  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1434228 Khushbu  Sahu Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1435765 SUSHMA  NIRMALKAR Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1436316 PANKAJ  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1436343 REKHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1436505 NITISH KUMAR BAIS Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1437788 OMPRAKASH  SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1439277 CHHAYA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1439755 SEEMA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737
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1440107 SARITA  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1442958 KHUSHBOO  NISHAD Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1444733 MUKESH  KUMAR Male M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1450208 BHAVNA  GURU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1453201 CHANDRIKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1455564 Rewant kumar  Kumar Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1459126 CHANCHAL  NISHAD Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1462100 KU. ANAMIKA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1479553 PRAKASH  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1481047 UPENDRA  PATEL Male M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1482358 KAMLESHWARI  BANPELA Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1483572 RAKESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1489628 SHYAMKUMARI  SINHA Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1489782 KHEMIN  SINHA Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1490124 LATA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1490926 SHASHIKANT  CHANDAN Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822
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1496777 CHANCHAL  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1497066 SHALINI  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1499659 HEMENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1501117 UMESH  KUMAR Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1507025 MAHENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1507239 SHIKHA  GOSWAMI Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1509013 TULENDRA  SAHU Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1510537 SUBHASH KUMAR DEWANGAN Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1511104 CHAMELI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1511166 MAHESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1513372 RIDDHI  GOSWAMI Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1513523 ROSHAN  LAL Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1514237 SHIKHA  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1514347 RUKHMANI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737
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1515330 NOKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1522061 NAMRATA  PATEL Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1524823 OMPRAKASH  SAHU Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1528279 SONALI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1528605 UMA  KUMARI Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1530651 AAKASH  CHANDRAKAR Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1532681 POONAM  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1536637 BHIM KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1537825 MANJUKA  VERMA Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1540900 NAMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 8 110 880 0 3207 3207 4087

1543698 HINA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1544503 NAROTTAM  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1550796 KU  TAMESHWARI Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1551744 DIPIKA  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1552671 VIKRAM KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1554648 KALYANI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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1556100 MAMTA  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1559367 PRIYANKA  PATEL Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1561648 NEELKANTH  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1561763 MAHESHWAR  CHANDRAKAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1561765 AAYUSH  KUMAR Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1564203 RAJNI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1565346 MANISH KUMAR NIRMALKAR Male M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1566819 OMKAR  NISHAD Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1569807 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1570511 AISHVARYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1571007 CHAMMAN  LAL Male M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 0 3207 3207 3707

1572689 RUKHMANI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1584301 ROSHAN  KUMAR Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1589823 HEMANT  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1591028 NEHA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1593174 DHANESHWAR  RAM Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

Page 14/39 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/23/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

N/10/1641/3/10/101876

23/01/2021

FreshApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1596320 CHANDRASHEKHAR  SAHU Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1596401 POOJA  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1604160 KAMTA PRASAD SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1616231 TAMESHWAR  SAHU Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1625135 TILAK RAM SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1633989 MORAJDHWAJ  SAHU Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3207 3322 3822

1641896 ANNU  PATEL Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1643043 CHANDRAKANT  SAHU Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1644689 AKLEENA  SINHA Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1650864 VIDYA  LAXMI Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1652894 KUNJ LATA SINHA Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1652925 DILESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1653166 PRABHA  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487

1656228 BHOOMIKA  DHURI Female M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1656531 HARSHALATA  SAHU Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 12000 3937 15937 16487
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1662942 ANIL  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1670478 JHARNA  NISHAD Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1704117 CHUMMAN  SAHU Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1704374 SADHANA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1728271 GEETA  MANIKPURI Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1742147 HEMESHWARI  TELI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1742602 LEKHITA  BAIS Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1742617 MALTI  CHAKRADHARI Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1743413 JAGENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1743492 OMPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1743583 MOHAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1743976 JHAMENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/I  

Fresh 9 55 495 115 2172 2287 2782

1744475 RUPA  SINHA Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1744543 TAMESHWARI  DEWANGAN Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1744647 VIMLA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1744776 KUMARI VEENA SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1745202 SONESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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1745262 KAVITA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1745585 SURAJ KUMAR SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 9 55 495 115 2172 2287 2782

1746919 YAMINI  DEWANGAN Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1747039 TULESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1747041 NAMRATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1747226 HIMSHIKHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1747757 RAJESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1748026 DAMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1748649 PANKAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1748712 REETIK  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1748714 POOJA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1748781 AMRIT  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1749290 YASHODA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1749361 DHARNI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1749518 SHARDA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1750150 JAYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1750165 RADHIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1750176 GOPIKA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1750251 CHETANA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1750469 BHAVANA  NIRMALKAR Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1750614 HUMESHWARI  SINHA Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1750649 ROSHAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1751928 NUTAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1752184 MEENA  YADAW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1752297 MADHU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1752342 NEERA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1752432 BHUPENDRA  NISHAD Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1752585 DHANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1752661 KAMIN  SEN Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1752688 JAYANTI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1752693 BHOJ  RAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1752814 NITU  YADAW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1752864 MADHAV  SINGH Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1753031 KULESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1753065 BHUPENDRA  PATEL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1753362 SEEMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1753380 PREMIN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1753408 LATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1753553 YOGITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1753945 BHUNESHWARI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1754413 PRIYA  YADAW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1754478 AARTI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1754817 RAM  BHOLA Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1755398 MONIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 9 70 630 0 2172 2172 2802

1755419 DURPATI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 5 70 350 0 2122 2122 2472

1755513 EKATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1755676 PUSHPALATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1755977 MOKSHADA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1756020 NIKITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1756715 PALLAVI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1756780 JAYA KUMARI NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1756987 LALIMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 9 70 630 0 2172 2172 2802

1757347 KHUSHBOO  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1757557 TARINI  DEWANGAN Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1757653 LOKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1758316 MADHU  DEWANGAN Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1758375 JITESHWARI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1759541 DUSHYANT  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1759559 SHEETAL  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1759647 HEMLATA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1760122 DHARNI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1760928 CHANDANI  SINHA Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 9 70 630 0 2172 2172 2802

1761195 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1761552 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1762091 KULESHWAR  NIRMALKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1762259 TIKESH  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1762261 LEKHRAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1762474 DOLLY  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1763596 JHALAK RAM NIRMALKAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1763599 LALITA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1763790 RUVINKA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1763850 KHUBLAL  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

Page 20/39 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/23/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1763857 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1763911 SAVITRI  BAIRAGI Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1764282 PRIYANKA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1764359 RUPENDRA KUMAR SONKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1764363 DIVYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1764788 MAHIMA  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1765303 HOMENDRI  SEN Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1766200 DEVNARAYAN  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1766316 NAMOSHRI  BAIS Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1766450 LEKHANI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1766513 OGITA  DEWANGAN Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1767741 LOKESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1768874 JAMUNA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1769539 RUPESH KUMAR SINHA Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1771159 RUPESHWARI  SEN Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1772844 DIKSHA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1772874 PADMANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1773965 DAMINI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1774110 ROSHNI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1774120 TILOTMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1774282 JAYANTI  TARAK Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1774368 BHANUPRATAP  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1774667 RAHUL  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1775370 LAXMI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1780137 VAKESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1781390 JANKI  NISHAD Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1781549 LAXMI  TARAK Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1782528 NEHA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1782798 SURAJ  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1782887 CHHAYA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1783093 VASU  YADAV Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1783436 GAURAV  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1779417 RESHMI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1783661 GAJENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1783846 BHOJRAM  YADAV Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1784213 GIRVAR  NIRMALKAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1785000 KHUBLAL  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1785731 GULSHAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1786509 MANISH KUMAR DHIWAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1786740 HIMANSHURAJ  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1786776 TARANI  DEWANGAN Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1786810 ROSHANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1787185 MADHUREE  SINHA Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1787366 KHILENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1787387 BHARAT  TARAK Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1787574 ANURADHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1787683 MONA  DHOBI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1787710 KHELENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1787894 SANDHYA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1788122 LAXMI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1788297 NISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1788342 CHANDRAKALA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1788351 SATYABHAMA  SATYABHAMA Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1788422 PADMANI  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        
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1788516 JHAMIT  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1788557 KUSUM  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1788613 GOPI  CHANDRAKAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1788725 DURGESH  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1789043 VINITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1789587 JAGRITI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1789918 RITURAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1790425 PUNARAM  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1791006 HEMRAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2142 2257 2697

1791069 LOKESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1791123 OMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1791173 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1791196 DIVYANI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1791370 MEENA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1791992 HIMANSHU  SONI Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1792566 GIRISH  CHAND Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1792589 KARAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1793107 GAJENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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1794253 NITISH  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1794267 KISHAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1794458 PARAMJEET  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1794551 RAHUL  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1794766 KARAN KUMAR SONKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1794927 MANISH  SINHA Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1795201 HOMEE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1795506 KOSHMI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1795666 NEHA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1795863 LUBHANSH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1796449 DEVANSHU  SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1796694 MONIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1797728 DEVINA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1797831 RITESH KUMAR PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1798524 PRAVEEN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1798812 SUSHILA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1799134 USHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1799420 CHAMELI  YADAW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732
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1800665 SHREYA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1801175 ONITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1802287 OMPRAKASH  PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1802800 MONIKA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1802848 MANISHA  TARAK Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1803157 KUNDAN  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1803920 NIKHIL KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1804019 HEMLATA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1804047 DURGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1804266 YAMINI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1804549 RADHIKA  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1804929 CHETNA  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1805393 MINAKSHI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1805443 MAMTA  SONAR Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2142 2142 2702

1805524 TEKENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1805017 VARSHA  MANIKPURI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1805677 ASH KUMARI SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1805776 JAGRITI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612
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1805801 POKHRAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1805916 CHANCHAL  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1806117 YASHUTOSH  DEWANGAN Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1806677 PRATIBHA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1807198 REENA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1807492 NAVEEN  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1808061 KAUSHILYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1808020 CHEMAN LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1807662 PUSPANJALI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1807545 CHANCHAL  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1808180 AVON KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1808250 YASH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1808945 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1808958 NEELAM  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1809460 KHUSHBU  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1809663 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1810087 CHETNA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 9 70 630 0 2122 2122 2752

1810170 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727
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1810371 CHANDANI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1810412 NARGISH  YADAV Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1810441 DAKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1810534 CHANDRAKALA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1810572 DAYMAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1810656 HARITA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1810726 FULESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1811075 KUNTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1811426 DEVKI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1811618 DHARMIN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1811963 JEET  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1812211 KALYANI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1812443 NIRANJAN  DEWANGAN Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1812549 NEHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1813048 BHEEM  TARAK Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1813222 GOVIND  RAM Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1813259 BISHNU  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1813577 VINAY  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677
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1813727 LOKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1814619 OMKAR  PATEL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1814786 BHUMIKA  SONKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1815027 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1815065 TOMESHWARI  PAL Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1815738 SHIKHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1815839 UTTARA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1815965 PRITI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1816396 HARISHCHANDRA  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1816615 FALIT KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1816650 DAKSHA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1816671 PRADEEP  PAL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1817069 KUNDAN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1817183 SIMRAN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1817279 PRATIMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1817931 DESHANT  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1817961 MADHAVI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1818092 YOGESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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1818736 PRIYANKA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1819849 LAKKY  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1820146 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1820237 TEJESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1820677 DOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1821264 LOKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1821270 NEHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1821582 TRILOK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1822093 KALYANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1822179 MANISHA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1823178 LEKHNI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1823231 HIMANSHU  PANIKA Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1823452 RAKESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1823464 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1823654 KULDEEP  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1824071 PARVATI  DEWANGAN Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1824880 HEMA  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1824931 SOMKANT  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677
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1825037 SURAJ KUMAR VISHWKARMA Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1825265 KULESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1826320 HEMIN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1826125 YOGESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/I  

Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1826108 CHANCHAL  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1826040 VIJAY  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1825972 CHETNA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1825493 SHANTI SAHU SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1825475 ANNPURNA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1825336 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1826435 MOTIM  DHIMAR Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/I  

Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1826819 ADITYA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1826835 KHILESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1827202 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1827216 NAVIN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1827767 SOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732
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1827825 ANJALI  KUMARI Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1827987 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1828019 KISHAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1828033 KUMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1828373 RADHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1828500 MANISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1828602 SHRADDHA  VISHWAKARMA Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1829624 LALCHAND  SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1829670 MAYANK  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1829797 BHANU  MATI Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1829814 KIRAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1829821 TILESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1829842 MONIKA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1829960 MONIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 6 70 420 0 2172 2172 2592

1830510 FALESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1830757 VIDYA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1831099 SHIVAM KUMAR SINHA Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1831192 RADHIKA  YADAW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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1831472 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1832235 POOJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1832294 KOUSALKUMAR  SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1832376 TARUNI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1832409 MAHIMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1832481 PALLAVI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1832710 PURNIMA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1832862 YOGENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1833135 KHEMRAJ  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1833153 NIKHIL  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 6 55 330 115 2172 2287 2617

1833357 LAV KUMAR DEWANGAN Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1833471 UPASANA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1833954 DEEKSHA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2172 2172 2662

1834186 NEHA  TARAK Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1834373 DIVYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1834521 TILENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1834893 VIJYANJALI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1834899 JITENDRA KUMAR DHANKAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672
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1835290 SHASHIKANT  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1835711 GANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1835730 KOMESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1835770 DINESH KUMAR RAVAT Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1835775 PRADEEP KUMAR YADU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1835890 DRONKAUSHAL  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1835898 THAKUR  PRASAD Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1836195 DHARINEE  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1836515 GHANSHYAM  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1836573 PARMARTH  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1836726 MOHANLAL  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1837130 YOGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1837223 SURYAKANT  PATEL Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/I  

Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1837664 VINITA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1838037 YUGESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1838738 YOGESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1839067 NOBAL  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727
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1839164 BHARTI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1839483 SANDHYA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1839861 TEMAN LAL NIRMALKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1839909 TUSHAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1840197 CHETAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1840211 LATASAHU  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1840219 TEMAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1840574 KUMESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1840666 VIMAL KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1841092 TIKESHWAR  NISHAD Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1841348 MUKESH  SAHU Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1841514 TARNEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1841704 SHIVRAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1841721 ARATI  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1841752 YATIN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1842351 PUSHPA  VERMA Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 115 3207 3322 3872

1842664 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1842945 SUNITA  YADAW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612
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1844172 LAXMINATH  SEN Male M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1844506 KHILESHWARI  NISHAD Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1845069 VANDANA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1845493 DUMENDRA  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1845568 LUVINA  BAIS Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1845581 POOJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1845834 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1845842 TANU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 6 70 420 0 2172 2172 2592

1846421 NOMENDRA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1846460 BHAGWATI GANGA SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1846700 YAMUNA  LAL Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 12115 3937 16052 16552

1846803 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1846814 KAJOL  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1846896 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

1847035 CHHABIL  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1847097 PIYUSH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1847412 SHIV  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802
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1847827 JAY  KISHAN Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1848085 BHIMAN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1848304 RENU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1849510 SOMENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1849952 ARCHANA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1850022 YATENDRA  SAHU Male M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1851074 MAHESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1851346 TUMMAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1851815 BHUMIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1851991 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1852023 GITANJALI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1852077 VEDPRAKASH  PATEL Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1852408 JANHAVI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1852466 DURGESH KUMAR SAHU Male M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 100 500 115 3187 3302 3802

1852663 KHILESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1852677 BHEKHIN  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1852720 CHETNA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1852785 KHILESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682
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1852950 PRAGYA  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1854387 DAYMAND  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2122 2237 2622

1854479 HEMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 5192 5192 5742

1854756 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1855211 URVASHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1855492 VIDYABHARTI  VERMA Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1855656 DIGESHWARI  SINHA Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1855914 BHUPENDRA  NISHAD Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 100 500 115 5192 5307 5807

1856215 KHUSHI  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1856246 KAMINEE  OJHA Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1856723 NAVITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

1856444 TUMAN  SINGH Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

1857757 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2172 2287 2727

1858074 CHITRAREKHA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2122 2122 2682

1858692 TRIPTI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757
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1858864 VIBHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 70 490 0 2122 2122 2612

1860113 SHELESHSUMAN  
SHELESHSUMAN

Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3207 3207 3757

1860732 JHARNA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 70 560 0 2172 2172 2732

Total : 329385 303485 1703905 2007390 2336775
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1760435 NITIN KUMAR JAYSURYA Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 7 55 385 115 2172 2287 2672

Total : 385 115 2172 2287 2672
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155360 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 4 100 400 115 5192 5307 5707

192271 KAVITA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 4 110 440 0 3207 3207 3647

1244580 DIPTI  SONBHADRA Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 110 550 0 3187 3187 3737

1792640 DIPENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 55 440 115 2122 2237 2677

Total : 1830 230 13708 13938 15768
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111233 YOGESH KUMAR NIRMALKAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

111294 SHUBHAM KUMAR GOSWAMI Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

179873 SURAJPAL  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

180859 SADHANA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

187573 ANURADHA  NIRMALARKAR Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

226741  MADHU  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

246002 LAKESHWAR  RAM Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

252659 ISHWAR  SAHU Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

271649 SATRUPA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

274942 JAYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

274961 Sanju  Sahu Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

297722 DEVNARAYAN  SAHU Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

477557 OMSHANKAR  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

575612 DEWKUMARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

614719 MONA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

616377 Deepak  kumar Male M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302
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616614 Madhu  Sahu Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

637086 GEETIKA  BAIS Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

637240 LEKHNI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

637365 YOGESHWARI  SINHA Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

638970 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

639008 TUKESHWAR KUMAR SAHU Male M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

649056 Kamal narayan  Sahu Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

649092 Gopal ram  Sahu Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

656706 KUSUMLATA  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

657047 DUKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

659403 DIKESH  KUMAR Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

686655 DURGA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

688028 PUNIYA  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

694105 TOKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

694146 NIRMALA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

694847 ROMEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

708869 Yuvraj  Sahu Male M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322
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740846 SURENDRA  KUMAR Male M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

816100 PRAGYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

816181 SHWETA  NIRMALKAR Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

816956 DEEPIKA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

820967 LUKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

851788 TANUJA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

878703 HEMLAXMI  PATEL Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

879669 TEJESHWAR  KUAMR Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

889006 DEVPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

902414 POONAM  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

911426 SHRAVAN KUMAR  SINHA Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

911758 RITU  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

917151 GAURI  NISHAD Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

924050 CHANDRA PRAKASH  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

927505 RENUKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

952020 KAVITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

963207 POOJA  MANIKPURI Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

964588 HEMLATA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307
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970145 CHITRAREKHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

982630 Bhawna  Sahu Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

994572 EKTA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

995064 YAMINI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

999435 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1000295 NAGENDRA  SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1006300 GAYATRI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1007653 NILAM  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1008044 DAMINI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1010250 PADMANI  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1012105 TANUJA  BAIS Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1012834 GEVENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1013267 YAMINEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1013891 TAMESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1015700 ARVIND KUMAR NIRMALKAR Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1019864 BHUSHAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1027485 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1622808 TAMRADHWAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957
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1028254 NOOTAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1029606 KU  BINDESHWARI Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1033025 MILAP  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1622693 CHOMIN  PAL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1035448 YOGESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1036289 DIPEEKA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1040489 UMAKANT  SAHU Male M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1519762 ARCHANA  NIRMALKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1518407 DAULAT  RAM Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1040779 ASHWANI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1518194 PARAMANAND  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1049020 SUSHMITA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1049404 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1052673 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1055220 GAYATRI  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1056061 KHEMLATA  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1061138 GAYATRISHARAN  SAHU Male M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322
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1072446 JAYAPRABHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1067470 NEHA  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1086208 MANISHA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1520310 AYUSHI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1096872 Nikita  Sahu Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1102392 HIMANSHU  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1520860 BHUPENDRA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1120791 BHOJU  NISHAD Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1521877 DHANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1124610 RAHUL DEV SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1622266 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1141614 TRILOKEENATH  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1622682 GAYATRI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1150837 KHUSHBU  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1620348 CHANCHAL  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1180971 ANJALI  SAHU Female M. A./History/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287
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1620441 KAMDEV  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1199960 JITENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1620422 GEETESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1204660 SHAMA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1618670 ARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1207131 BAMLESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1619384 SONALI  DHIMAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1207279 MAHENDRA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1619470 RAMNI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1619808 POOJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1208600 KUNDAN  SAHU Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1619034 KISHOR KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1219683 TAMESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1618157 PRADIP  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1617493 RAHUL KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1219688 GIRDHAR  LAL Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1618032 BEDBATEE  PATEL Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1226216 HEMLATA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1617356 DURGA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1617164 DUGESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1617324 HARSH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1228356 SHASHI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1616958 KESHARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1616785 KOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1230203 SAMIKSHA  DEVANGAN Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1616875 UPASANA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1235263 CHUMMAN  LAL Male M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1616705 LAVAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1616602 DUSHYANT  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1616661 VIVEK  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1616387 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1236500 BHAVESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1615880 AANCHAL  SAKHRE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1616174 RESHMI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1239049 HITESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1614355 LUKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1239039 JHARNA  DHIWAR Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1605222 SANGITA  NISHAD Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1239731 BASANT  KUMAR Male M. A./History/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1605296 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/III

Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1608212 URMILA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1240370 OMKARINI  CHANDRAKAR Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1614152 MITHLESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1240524 NAMRATA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1602282 SOMESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1246133 THANAWAR  SAHU Male M. A./History/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1604021 RAMNARAYAN  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1604033 TIKAM LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1247841 HEMPUSHPA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307
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1604043 BHUPESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1248627 GEETA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1602202 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1251490 REENA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1599608 SAMEER KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1252629 RIDDHI  CHANDRAKAR Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1601007 VENIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1602105 KRITI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1599408 KHOMIN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1252670 YOGESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR Male M. A./History/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1597283 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1252716 RESHMI  CHANDRAKAR Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1598794 BHOOPIKA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1599273 HEMPUSHPA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1253412 GHASIN  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1599355 AASHISH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1596201 YASHWANT  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1596688 BHAWANA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1504299 YUGALKISHOR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1504403 DEEPSHIKHA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1504893 MADHURI  YADAV Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1505436 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1507328 MAHESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1254145 JEETKUMARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1508553 PUNARAD  YADAW Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1510688 SEEMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1254798 MONIKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1510743 CHEMAN LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1255468 VINAY KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1510914 KAVITA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1510920 LEMAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1257794 KESHAR  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1511366 KRISHNA  KUMAR Male M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1258765 KALYANI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307
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1512700 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1258913 LILADHAR  SAHU Male M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1512732 AAKASH  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1513388 LALITA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1259321 YASHMI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1513599 JYOTI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1259388 TANUJA BHARTI SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1513715 INDRANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1259533 ANIMESH KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1513998 PREETI  BALA Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1514594 PRIYA  SAHU Female M. A./History/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1261006 BEDAN  SAHU Female M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1515716 PITAMBAR KUMAR NISHAD Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1262111 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1516111 SHARDA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1262284 SHUBHAM  KUMAR Male M. A./History/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1517714 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1517835 PURUSHOTTAM  SAHU Male M. A./History/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1267226 ISHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1268910 LILANDRI  YADAV Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1269873 REKHRAJ  SAHU Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1270936 VIMLA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1275113 NAMRATA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1275251 RESHAMA  SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1522993 KALYAN SING PATEL Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1275405 YAMINI  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1523027 YOGESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1277775 KAMANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1523226 PHALENDRA  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1523380 SATISH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1279172 JANKI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1283365 LAKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1524819 BHAVNA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1283543 KSHAMA  SAHU Female M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1525346 VANISHA  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287
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1525949 TEMIN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1283570 LEENA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1526497 BHAVNA  YADAW Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1526499 DAMANLAL  PATEL Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1284753 Lomash  KEWAT Male M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1527017 GAURISHANKAR  DHIMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1287432 Suryakant  Patel Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1527189 KESARI  YADAW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1288014 GEETANJALI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1527380 YOGITA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1527661 PUNAM  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1528214 HEMLATA  SINHA Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1528768 KRISHNA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1288316 CHANDRAKALA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1529226 BEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1290263 DUMESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1529513 PUSHPENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1530244 SONIYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1290938 REENA  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1530298 JYOTI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1291199 BHOPESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1530941 DEHUTI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1291455 TAKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1531262 BHOJKUMARI  YADAW Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1531560 CHHALENDRI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1531840 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1531994 UPASNA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1534315 SHASHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1534328 RENUKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1534690 PRIYA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1534547 VIDYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1534778 BHUPENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1534987 KESHARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1535624 NIDHI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

Page 15/66 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/24/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1536403 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1293497 BHUPESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1536719 DEVHUTI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1295587 DEEPTI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1537010 CHUNESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1537612 ANURADHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1296382 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1538474 UNNATI  SOAN Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1538827 BHUPESH  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1296993 MEGHRAJ  SAHU Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1539092 OMESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1297206 JANKI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1539117 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1299465 RUDRANI  MANIKPURI Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1539431 MADHU  SONKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1303380 SAMIKSHA  CHANDRAKAR Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1539662 TARINEE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1305278 MITHILESH  SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322
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1539711 DAGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1310071 GOVINDA  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1539758 ASHISH  SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1539975 TRIVENI  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1321518 GIRJA SHANKAR SAHU Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1540165 YUVATI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1325202 MEENA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1540460 SARITA KUMARI NIRMALKAR Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1541512 SANTOSHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1326384 PRATIBHA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1541635 KHEMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1541676 SAKSHEE KUMARI 
CHANDRAKAR

Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1326936 VEDPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1541772 BHUPESHVARI  SAHU Female M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1541923 KIRTI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1327177 BHINESHWARI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1542031 YOMIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1542094 CHIRANJEEV  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1328163 VEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1542290 TILAK  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1542316 JANKI  SEN Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1542574 YOGESHWAR  TARAK Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1542865 CHHAYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1542953 CHANDRAKALA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1543107 MANISHA  BANCHHOR Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1543757 RISHABH  PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1543769 VINOD KUMAR PATEL Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1543853 KULESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1544140 NAVITA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1330555 AJAY  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1544572 KULESHWARI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

Page 18/66 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/24/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1331516 BINDU  SINHA Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1544623 KHEMRAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1332412 PRAKASH DAS  MANIKPURI Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1546819 ISHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1335844 RUPESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1547546 KALPANA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1337500 UPASANA  SINHA Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1548094 SAGAR  PAL Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1337838 KISHOR  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1548554 HASEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1338219 BHOOPENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1548962 POKHRAJ  SINHA Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1549450 SHEETAL RAM SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1339462 BHUSHAN  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1550267 SHEETAL  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1340151 YOGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1340252 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1340401 SEEMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1345180 LIKESH  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1345801 YASHWANT  SAHU Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1346636 NANDANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1348797 NISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1349218 OMKAR  PRASAD Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1352688 MENKA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1353466 KESHRI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1550419 MONISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1551304 HULSI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1551504 CHANDRAKALA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1354890 VIDYA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1552570 RAHUL  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1553095 LEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1355597 KHUMAN SINGH SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

Page 20/66 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/24/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1553773 POORAN  LAL Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1554089 BHUNESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1355865 LEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1358355 NEHA  SEN Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1359898 SAGAR  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1361159 VARUN  DEV Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1554171 POOJA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1363165 ANNAPURNA  VISHVAKARMA Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1554377 ASHKUMAR  PATEL Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1555367 DEVNARAYAN  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1363567 GEETA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1555595 BHUSHAN LAL SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1363680 PRATIBHA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1556592 KHUSHBU  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1363898 DAMINI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1365451 ROSHAN  LAL Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1366350 TARUN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1557928 DEVSHARAN  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1557944 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1366531 MARUTI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1559137 HARSHA  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1368386 KHEMIN  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1559275 ANJU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1370841 RESHMA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1559487 CHITRANI  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1371666 NEHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1372318 JAMVANTEE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1373435 PREMLATA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1374724 BHEMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1375366 SAROJ  PATEL Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1375530 MONA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1375910 PRAMILA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1376417 VIVEKANAND  SEN Male M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1377209 DIVYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1377927 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1378351 CHAMPESHWAR  YADAW Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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1381953 NEHRU  LAL Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1382589 BHUNESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1383521 TIKESHWAR  CHAKRADHARI Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1386980 ANCHAL  SAHU Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1387453 NAVNIT  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1390550 DAMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1390582 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1390664 PALLAVI  DEWANGAN Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1392136 TIKESHWARI  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1392238 VANDANA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1394879 DHARANA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1395568 TARINI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1398827 PUSHPLATA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1399856 DHARMESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1400175 DHANANJAY KUMAR SAHU Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1402011 KEDAR  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1402102 GEETANJALI  SAHU Female M. A./History/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1403227 AASKUMARI  YADAW Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1403631 PADMANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1406428 KAUSHAL KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1408682 POOJA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1409014 DHANESHWARI  BAIS Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1409563 PREETI  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1409742 VINITA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1410402 LALIT KUMAR SONKAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1411390 DEMAN  LAL Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1411885 UMASHANKAR  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1412118 SHIVANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1432318 ANITA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1412795 YESH KUMARI SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1413534 Vrishabh kumar Sahu Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1418385 RENUKA  PRAJAPATI Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1418476 TIKESHWAR  SONKAR Male M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1419646 DHATRI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1419791 NOMESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1420613 CHANDRAPRABHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1422796 PUSHPA  DEWANGAN Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1424962 KAVITA  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1426298 RAKESH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1427607 PUSHKAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1430621 RIYA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1431089 MINAXI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1432024 RESHAMEE  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1433005 VEDIKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1433116 BHOJ  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1435011 SEEMA  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1435601 BHUMIKA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1436537 NUTAN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1437088 SAURABH KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1437357 GULSHAN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1437380 LAXMI  SAHU Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1437894 YOGITA  SINHA Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1438044 POONAMSHRI SAHU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1438762 KUSUM  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1439051 YUVRAJ SINGH SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1439186 SURYA  KANT Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1439843 KUNDAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1440938 YAMUNA  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1441404 KAVITA  MANIKPURI Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1442286 PRADEEP  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1443389 PIYUSHA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1443989 GITESHWAR KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1444028 BHIMENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1444985 JANKI  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 5192 5192 6292

1448742 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1450629 DIVYA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1461913 DANESHWAR  PRASAD Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1475878 NANDANI  SINHA Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1479565 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1479925 MOHAN LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1480763 JYOTI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1481314 PAYAL  DHIWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1482187 UTTAM  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1482934 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1484854 KOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1486034 PRABHA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1486463 KHULESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1486772 DHATRI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1488336 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1488683 KOPESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1489666 JITENDRA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1491112 CHETANA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1491454 PURNIMA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1493035 YUGLAXMI  BAIS Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1493816 LALINEE  SEN Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1494361 DEVKUMAR  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1494421 LIKENDRI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1495161 GIRIJA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1495993 ARTI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1496310 DHARANA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1496595 MANOJ  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1498237 KHOMAN  RAM Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1499710 TARESH KUMAR YADAV Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1622904 GOMATEE  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1654224 BHIMA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1657432 LIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1664842 OMNARAYAN  PATEL Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1668735 DHANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1623471 DAMINI  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1623613 DIVYA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1624436 LEELESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1624669 NIKHIL  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1625461 LATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1625881 DHARNEE  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1626055 NANDANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1626139 TUKESHWARI  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1626185 KARUNA  OJHA Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1626997 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1627520 JANVI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1628069 GHANISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1628092 RISHABH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1628392 VASUDEV  NISHAD Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1628568 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1629167 VIDYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1629378 NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1629451 DALEE  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1629575 RISHIRAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1629612 GHANITA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1629841 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1630079 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1631020 VEENA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1631867 CHANDRIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1631896 PADMANI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1245727 KIRAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1323682 KESHAR  SINHA Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/III

Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1632138 SATYANARAYAN  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1488547 YOGESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1632226 ARYAN  SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1529745 KULDEEP  NIRMALKAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1632300 TAMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1542067 CHAMELI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1632463 SUMAN  DHIWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1542701 DUSHYANT  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1545520 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1632695 VANEE  YADU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1547411 DAMINI  DEWANGAN Female M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1632714 NEMCHAND  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1586260 JAYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1633171 BHAMA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1600226 SUMAN  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1633184 KALASH  PRAJAPATI Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1614103 GARIMA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1628672 DHARNI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1634995 GAUTAM  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1663407 RISHABHA  BAIS Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1635155 HITENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1690115 POOJA  DHRUVANSHI Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1695173 GULAPA  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1635524 LUKESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1852196 JHAMMAN  CHANDRAKAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1635850 DHANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1855053 NAMRATA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1636780 SHALENDRA  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1857655 SURUCHI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1636807 VASUNDHARA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1636976 NEHA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1637362 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1637417 LAXMI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1637477 LEKHRAJ  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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1637784 KANCHAN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1637788 HUMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1637843 PREMPRATAP  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1637947 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1638221 GULSHAN KUMAR SAHU Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1638720 DUSHYANT  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1638815 TEJESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1638874 JYOTI  TARAK Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1638926 DIVYA  DEWANGAN Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1638933 BHAGWATI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1639143 POOJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1639436 LAXMI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1639538 YOGESH  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1639709 RADHESHYAM  PATEL Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1640145 MONIKA  YADAW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1640305 GOVIND PRASAD YADAW Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1640645 VEENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1641439 KHOMENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957
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1641583 ANNAPURNA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1641789 NANDANI  PATEL Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1642021 DUSHYANT  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1642185 KHILENDRA  YADAV Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1642540 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1642660 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1642745 DURGAWATI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1642830 TAMESHWAR  VAISHNAV Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1642866 KIRAN  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1643061 SUMAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1643941 LAKSHMI  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1644102 KAMLESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1644276 LILESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1644437 DURGA  YADU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1644522 SURYAPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1644561 LAKESHWARI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1644972 PRATIBHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1644983 TAMIN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1645067 AVINASH  DAS Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1645092 DEEPAK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1645592 YUGALKISHOR  SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1645773 SANISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1645796 DHANESHWARI  DEWANGAN Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1647348 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1647415 INDRAJEET  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1647537 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1648024 NAMRATA  YADAV Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1648268 PEMESHWARI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1648464 CHANDANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1648466 AMIT KUMAR PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1648664 VIPRA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1648776 DHANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1649118 CHUNESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1649256 THANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1649259 HORI LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1649406 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1649445 NEELKAMAL  SINHA Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1649451 TIKESHWAR RAM SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1649465 SANDHYA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1649513 PRASHANT  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1649698 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1649885 MITESH KUMAR DEWANGAN Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1649923 CHHALESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1649932 PARO  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1649935 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1649995 MITHLESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1650061 RUKHMANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1650320 RUSTAM  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1650474 DHANENDRA  PATEL Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1650506 TOMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1650659 VISHNU  NISHAD Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1650666 VIRENDRA  SONI Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1650756 BHOPESH KUMAR SINHA Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1651061 SHUBHAM KUMAR BAIS Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1651063 RAHUL  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1651945 DEVIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1652080 DEVIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1652161 KHUSHBOO  SEN Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1652163 ANJALI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1652291 MANISHA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1652540 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1652781 POORVI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1652824 MEGHA  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1653473 MAMTA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1653986 PRAVEEN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1654090 GUPESHWARI  SONKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1654168 SANTOSHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1654359 TUKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1654440 KIRAN  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1654547 DEEPAK  SAHU Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 100 1000 115 5192 5307 6307

1654715 ANNAPURNA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1654746 BHOOMIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1654868 ROHANEE  YADAV Female M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1654883 VIDYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1654957 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1655032 NANDANI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1655294 TRIVENI  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1655603 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1656115 RAKESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1656140 BUDHANTIN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1656282 HEMANT  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1656395 NILKAMAL  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1657408 THANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1657433 BALKRISHNA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1657506 JYOTI  SEN Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1657615 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1657697 DANESHWAR  YADAW Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1657712 RASHMI  SONWANI Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1658076 INDRANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1658203 JAGRITI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1658424 DEEPAK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1658586 LOKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1658682 CHITRAMANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1659417 LEENA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1659754 NANDINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1659886 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1659916 PRIYANKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1660028 PRISHA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1660167 VANDANA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1660305 RADHIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1660324 DOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1660530 PADMINI  NIRMALKAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1660669 BHUMIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1661061 MADHURI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1661406 ANJALI  SONI Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1661495 ARPITA  SONI Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1661769 GIRIJA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1662550 POOJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1662804 LOKESH  TARAK Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1663331 YAMINEE  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1663518 POOJA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1663573 BHAVESH  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1663687 BHUPESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1663924 HEMPRABHA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1663999 VEDPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1664076 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1664085 MENKA  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1664197 GARIMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1664491 RUPESH  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1664585 CHANDAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1664687 JAGMOHAN  YADAV Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1665415 VIVEK  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1665860 CHETAN LAL SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1666117 HARI  CHAND Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1666317 KHUSHBOO  VISHWAKARMA Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1666530 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1666646 KONIKA KONIKA KONIKA Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1666844 NAGESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1667402 BHARTI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1667432 CHIRANJEEV  LAL Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1667729 YAMESHWAR  YADAW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1668668 TILESHWARI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1668741 NANDINI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1668835 KAVITA  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1669092 KHILESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1669195 CHITRREKHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1669488 CHANDRAPRABHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1669638 JAGRITI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1669735 VED  PATEL Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 5192 5192 6292
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1669845 UMISHA  YADAV Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1670336 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1670767 SANJANA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1671032 GAYATRI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1671064 DAMNI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1671085 KHILESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1671235 KIRAN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1671600 MUKESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1671861 KAVITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1672822 TAMESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1673593 MAMTA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1673799 BINDESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1674070 DEEKSHA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1674266 KHILESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1674459 DALI  VISHWAKRMA Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1674485 SUBHASH  SINHA Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1674600 POONAM  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1675222 AARTI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1675760 MAMTA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1675793 RAVIKANT  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1676394 BHAVANA  VERMA Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1676526 RUPAM  PRAJAPATI Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1676817 RAJ  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1676886 LATA  SAHU Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1677030 TEMAN LAL SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1677155 DAYANAND  NISHAD Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1677361 NEERAJ KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1677695 SUDARSHAN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1678111 KHILAWAN  VISHWAKARMA Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1678250 SHOBHANA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1678432 NAVEEN KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1678445 SARITA  SAHU Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 5192 5192 6292

1678464 AARTI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1679588 DINESHDAS  MANIKPURI Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1679594 KHILESHWARI  YADAW Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992
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1679871 PALLAVI  BAGE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1680187 HARSHA  SAHU Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1680942 GEETANJALEE  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1681041 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1682373 YOGITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1682594 BHOJ  YADAV Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1682887 OMPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1683069 NAGENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1683187 KRISHNAKANT  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1683872 GYANCHAND  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1684122 HASINA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1684243 YOGITA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1684477 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1684515 DHANENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1685495 MADHURI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1685742 MONISH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1687110 PRIYANKA  SINHA Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1687142 HEENA  SINHA Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1687155 KUSUMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1687418 GAJADHAR  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1687953 TUSHAR KUMAR NIRMALKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1688176 TANUJA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1688522 SAKEENA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1690093 SANDHYA  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1690388 DEEPAK  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1690474 RESHAMA  YADAW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1690518 NOMESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1691440 JHALENDRA  SAHU Male B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1691536 SHESHKUMARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1692764 PREMLATA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1692895 JYOTI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1692981 TAKESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1693187 DUSHYANT KUMAR NISHAD Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1693199 NEELKANTH  SAHU Male M. Sc./Physics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322
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1693444 TIKESHWAR KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA

Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1694060 RAMESHWAR  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1695134 BHAGWAT PRASAD DEWANGAN Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1695569 NIKHIL KUMAR SEN Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1696016 SARITA  BAI Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 5192 5192 6292

1696428 AANCHAL  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1697607 MEDHAVI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1697620 SANJAY  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1697676 DEVWRAT  SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1698602 JANKI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1699177 MONIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1699680 HAMNI  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1700426 INDULATA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1700439 KAILASH  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1702351 RUDRESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1703657 JANKI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1703693 GULAPA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1704270 CHETNA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1704566 KEDARRAM  PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1704977 PUNARAM  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1705068 KHILESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1705546 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1705646 ANAND  DAS Male M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1706337 DANESHWAR  DEWANGAN Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1707070 AMIT KUMAR PATEL Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1707401 JAYANT KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1708857 KHUSHBOO  KHUSHBOO Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1709355 RUDRESHWAR KUMAR PATEL Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1709839 BHUMIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1709858 MEENAKSHI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1710609 JYOTI  DHIMAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1710908 YUVRAJ  YADAV Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1711235 TIKESHWARI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1711252 HEMENDRA KUMAR YADAV Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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1711279 DILESHWAR  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1711538 RUDRANARAYAN  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1715411 VIVEK  SAHU Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1716126 KRISHNA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1716451 PREMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1716960 BHUPESH KUMAR BAIS Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1718285 JITESHWARI  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1718444 MITHILA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1718811 HIRAMAN  YADAV Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1718832 PANKAJ  YADAW Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1719020 MADHAVI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1719164 AMAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1719265 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1719544 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1719587 KIRTI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1719603 SUNIL  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1719903 CHAMELI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1720732 KUBER  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1721105 DEEPIKA  PATEL Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1721240 POONAM  NISHAD Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 110 1100 0 5192 5192 6292

1721415 DHANENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1721543 YUGAL KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1723593 NUTAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1726271 LAKSHMI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1728619 BHUMIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1728950 HEENA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1730056 HOMESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1730648 YUVRAJ  YADAV Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1730752 ROSHANI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1732098 ANJALI  SEN Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1733575 LAKESHWAR  SAHU Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1736433 DEEPPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1737361 POKHRAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1740126 KU  MADHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022
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1740579 DEVENDRA  SINHA Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1755050 GEETESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1760225 PARMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1761638 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1787566 HIMANSHU  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1805574 YAMINI  SINHA Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1811161 TRIVENEE  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1811330 PALLAVI  SAHU Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1811932 HUMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1821257 LOKENDRA  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1833195 NANDANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1833214 GIRIJA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1833748 VASUDEV  GOSWAMI Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1834102 RESHMA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1836114 AARTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1836596 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/III

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1836696 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1836701 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1837147 BALRAM  SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1837365 GUPESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1837493 REENA  YADAV Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1837858 NEHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1838087 RUKHMANI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1838852 BHAWNA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1838949 TAMANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1839369 INDRANI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1839792 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1839837 BHUNESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1839918 PUNAM  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1839975 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1840024 TAMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1840224 CHANDRAKALA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1840242 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1840396 KHOMAN  LAL Male B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1840422 TULESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1840541 GODAWARI  PATEL Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1840568 DAMESHWARI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1840791 MEGHRAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1840901 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1840903 DIMPAL  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1840905 CHIRANJEEV  YADAV Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1841023 DEWIL  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1841239 LUKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1841269 DURGESH  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1841437 KIRAN  DEWANGAN Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1841470 GEETANJALI  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1841608 DAMINI  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1841851 PRIYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1841907 ANJU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1842011 VAISHALI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1842075 CHHAYA  SINHA Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1842285 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1842406 CHITRREKHA  SINHA Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1842472 GEETA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1842958 TAMRADHWAJ  SAHU Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1843726 DAMINEE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1844390 YOGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1844392 KHILESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1844640 KAVITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1844872 AMAN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1845070 DHARINI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1845162 PARWATI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1845421 JANAKI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1845482 RUPA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1845562 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1845573 GALAW  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1845948 HARENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1846191 CHANDRASHEKHAR  KUMHAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1846689 TAMESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1846701 SIMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1846757 GANESH  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987
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1846786 TORAN  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1846921 DAMINEE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1846990 RADHIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1847080 DHYANESHWARI  PATEL Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1847319 LIVANIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1847330 RUKHMANI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1847440 NIRMALA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1847890 PARAKH  RAM Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1847989 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1848270 DURGESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1848290 DIGENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1848952 PURUSHOTTAM  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1849098 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1849264 HEMRAJ  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1849272 LAXMI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1849545 DHRUW KUMAR SONI Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1849639 SUMANRANI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1849698 JAYANTREE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1849804 KAVITA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1850081 JYOTI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1850173 NEHA  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1850267 BHUMIKA  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1850582 DAMINI  SHINHA Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1850801 NISHA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1850818 PRIYA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1850858 ANURAG  CHANDRAKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1851569 SHEKHAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1851789 NITESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1851797 LAXMI  KOSHTA Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1851798 PADUMLAL  NIRMALKAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1851992 DEMAN  LAL Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1852003 OM  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852158 YEMAN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1852279 CHUMMAN  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852599 JYOTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852612 KUNTI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1852668 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1852687 DURGA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852714 TEMIN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1852744 ANKUMARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852786 CHEMIN  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852825 YOGITA  PATEL Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852920 JITESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1852959 LAXMINARAYAN  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1852995 VISHIKA  DEWANGAN Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853078 TIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1853234 HOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853254 YOGMAYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853420 JHARNA  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853447 DHANESHWARI  YADAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853473 NOHAR KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1853513 PREETI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853628 NEETU  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1853651 GARIMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853657 VEENA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853662 DEVISH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853675 KUSUM  SINHA Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853736 REKHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853752 ASHISH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853802 YAMINEE  Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853853 POMESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853869 CHUDAMANI  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853891 HITESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853893 OMAN  LAL Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1853932 NISHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1853960 AMIT  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854055 SUNITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1854071 VIJAY  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854108 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854128 SOMPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854214 HITESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1854257 ANJU  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854302 TULESHWARI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854309 MEGHANA  DEWANGAN Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854326 RENUKA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854354 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1854393 KEMIN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854416 DAMINI  NISHAD Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1854423 DEEPAK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854480 TILESH  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854542 PREMA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854647 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854685 BHEEMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1854715 INDRANI  INDRANI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854719 POKHAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1854776 MINAKSHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854837 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1854917 KARAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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1855002 TRILOKI  CHANDRAKAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1855027 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1855156 VIRENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1855447 DANESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1855616 NAVIN  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1855662 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDRAKAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856012 KANCHAN  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1856099 TRIBHUVAN  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856104 KULESHWAR  DEWANGAN Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856127 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1856131 JIGYASA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1856221 DOMAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856243 VEDPRAKASH  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856324 VANEE  NIRMALKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1856384 SHUBHADRA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1856490 DIGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1856918 DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1856986 HARSHA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1857003 BABITA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857381 DEEPIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857451 GEETANJALI  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857470 ANUSUIYA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857518 DIGESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1857581 JULIKA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1857582 HEMANT  DAS Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1857589 NIKITA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857620 GANESHWAR  PATEL Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1857648 PREMSAGAR  PATEL Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1857657 LILESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1857671 AVON  LAL Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1857679 LALIT  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1857732 KHUSHBU  DHIWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857785 DIPTI  NISHAD Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1857822 NOMITA  YADAW Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1857883 HEENA  YADAW Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1857900 DEVSHREE  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1857991 GEETANJALEE  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858000 SELESH KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1858090 ONKAR PRASAD YADAV Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1858571 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858578 MINESH  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858753 SUNANDA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858778 PRIYA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858903 POOJA  NIRMALKAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1858973 ARCHANA  BHARGAV Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1859005 BHUMIKA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1859014 SOMIN  SINHA Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1859073 PRACHI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1859140 MADHU  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1859895 PANKAJ  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1860291 VATSALA  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1860852 KHUSHBOO  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1861229 LAV KUMAR SINHA Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1861247 PEMIN  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1861354 HEMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1861422 THANSING  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1862270 KAVITA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1621150 DEVVRAT  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1595932 TAMSHI  NIRMALKAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1582454 HEMLATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1582815 DEVCHARAN  SAHU Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1584140 DURGA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1584163 TAMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1584188 INDRAJEET  SAHU Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1584586 YOGINI  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1584615 LAXMI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1584826 REKHA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1585167 CHUNNI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1585862 TEJRAM  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1585654 MEENAKSHI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1586257 UPENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1586828 KAJAL  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972
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1587027 GULSHAN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1588500 NAMAN  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1588977 GAYATRI  SONKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1589492 CHAMPESHWARI  YADAV Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1591293 LEKHRAM  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1592624 MINESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1593118 OMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1593606 UMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1594200 JITESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1595694 MAMATA  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287

1561272 YAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1561316 VEDIKA  SEN Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1561389 RAJENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1561466 KIRAN KUMARI SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1561545 TAVENDRA KUMAR SAHU Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1561755 YAGYA KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1561844 CHAMAN DAS MANIKPURI Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1561973 TWINKAL  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1562011 DAMINI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1562015 RITESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1562649 KIRAN  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1563055 SHITAL  PATEL Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1563167 NITIN KUMAR YADAW Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1563481 VRITIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1563940 SARITA  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1563992 MAMTA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1564299 TRILOCHNEE  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1564301 KRITIKA  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1564763 MINAKSHEE  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1564947 LATA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1564980 LIKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1565082 SANGEETA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1566937 CHAMELI  PATEL Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1566957 LOKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1567353 JITENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1567707 KHUMESHWARI  MANIKPURI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1568091 JATIN KUMAR SAHU Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1568478 BASANT  KUMAR Male M. A./Economics/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3187 3302 4302

1569584 INENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1569675 THANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1570313 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAW Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1570320 TANUJA  PATEL Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1570382 MURLI  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1572798 KIRAN  NISHAD Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1572975 JAYSHRI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1574089 VEDMANI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1574273 KULESHWAR  PRASAD Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1574700 TIKENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2142 2257 2957

1575408 LAXMI  SAHU Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2142 2142 2992

1577013 AASHISH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1577608 TUKESHWARI  SAHU Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1577611 MONIKA  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1577900 THANESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1578286 ANKITA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1578658 PAYAL  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1579717 RAVISHANKAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1579782 VAISHNAVI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/III

Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1579801 YEGESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1500617 YOGESHWAR  YADAV Male M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 100 1000 115 3207 3322 4322

1502473 RAGHAVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1502507 BHUSHAN  LAL Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1503101 KAUSHILYA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1503167 URMILA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1503669 YUVRAJ  SAHU Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1504098 TARNI  SAHU Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2122 2122 2972

1581431 LOMESHWARI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1581669 VEENA  SAHU Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3207 3207 4307

1582303 GAJANAND  SAHU Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1581932 REENA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1580977 CHUMESHWARI  SAHU Female M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 110 1100 0 3187 3187 4287
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :
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Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1579918 SHESHNARAYAN  SEN Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

Total : 960400 47265 2703807 2751072 3711472
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/101842

24/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1488950 RIMJHIM  CHANDRAKAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

Total : 850 0 2172 2172 3022

Page 1/1 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 7/3/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/107888

03/07/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :
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Month

Rate Maintenence 
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Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1650909 GAJANAND  SAHU Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1868760 DEVENDRA  BAIS Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

Total : 1400 230 4244 4474 5874
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/106038

17/06/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1867505 HEMA  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1866688 HUMANSHI  SAHU Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 85 850 0 2172 2172 3022

1866580 BHISHAMKUMAR  SAHU Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1864015 DHANANJAY  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

1702955 KUMLESH  SAHU Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2172 2287 2987

1621402 PARMESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 70 700 115 2122 2237 2937

Total : 4500 460 12932 13392 17892
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

OBC

Post Matric OBC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/3/10/105894

16/06/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1003969 VEDPRAKASH  TANDAN Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1398970 ROSHNI  GAYAKWAD Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1755111 PRAKASH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1784062 LALIMA  BHARTI Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1811172 DHANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1829137 VIKAS KUMAR DESHLAHRE Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1840759 MANISH KUMAR BARLE Male M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1277923 RAVINA  TANDAN Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1068319 TAMESHWAR  KUMAR Male M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1160782 SOMESH  JANGADE Male M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1222003 HARILAL  JANGDE Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1241194 DAMYANTI  GAYAKWAD Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1326222 NAGESHWAR  SINGH Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1327268 KIRAN  LAHRE Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1331723 YUGAL  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

SC

Post Matric SC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

N/10/1641/1/9/101759

24/01/2021

FreshApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1335819 RAGANI  DILI Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1347760 VARSHA  MARKANDE Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1351751 SUSHMITA  PATELA Female M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1347802 PADMANI  KURREY Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1353008 DILESHWARI  RATRE Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1371034 DHANESHWAR  SONWANI Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1380563 NEETU  BAGHEL Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1381677 SUNIL  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1391425 HEMIN  JANGADE Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1423880 TEJKUMARI  BANDE Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1437519 MUKESH  NAURANGE Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1441155 MENKA  PATLE Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1457167 MEGHNATH  MARKANDE Male M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1483315 DIGESHWAR KUMAR 
NOSURNAME

Male B. Sc./Information 
Technology/I  

Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1489557 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
CHATURVEDI

Male M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1494733 KANHAIYA  DAHRE Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

SC

Post Matric SC Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

N/10/1641/1/9/101759

24/01/2021

FreshApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1495594 THAKURRAM  SONVANI Male M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1521801 DAMINI  BANJARE Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1539797 DEEPAK KUMAR KOSARIA Male M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1553850 ANIL  KUMAR Male PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1599295 MINAKSHI  MARKANDE Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2142 2142 4542

1630611 BASDEV  DANDE Male M. A./History/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1683738 KAJAL  BARLE Female M. A./Economics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1718887 RENU  BANJARE Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1727864 HEMLATA  KOSRE Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1744338 LOMESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1745661 ARPAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1746178 HEMLATA  CHELAK Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2172 2172 4872

1748583 NARAYAN  TANDAN Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1749043 HULSI  KUMARI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1749278 PURAVI  JANGADE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1749289 GOMTI  DANDWEKAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1749367 NIKITA  BHARATI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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1750667 NEHA  JANGDE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1750865 GULMOHAR  BARLE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1750904 AMISHA  GHRITLAHRE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1751776 HIMESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1752079 VARSHA  KURRE Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1753620 TARUN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1753764 MAHENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1754960 DEEPAK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1756067 SANJANA  DHRITLAHRE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1757764 RAHUL  SONWANI Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1758243 REENA  TANDAN Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1758340 JYOTI  BHARTI Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2172 2172 4872

1760297 ANITA  KURRE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1762062 MANHARAN  DAHARE Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1763212 ADITI  GAYAKWAD Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1764110 RITIKA  BINJHEKAR Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1764431 KHOMIN  DAHRE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1764589 RUMA  KHARE Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2172 2172 4872
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1764881 YUMA KUMARI BANJARE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1768321 DIKSHA PRAKASH BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1781826 DAKESHWARI  VATSAL Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1782291 SATISH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1783249 KOMAL  SINGH Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1786516 KARAN  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1789340 AISH  RAJ Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1791547 KESHAW  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1796830 KISAN  LAL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1797731 TUSHAR  BANJARE Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1803492 LAXMI  SATNAMI Female B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1806096 NIHARIKA  BANJARE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1806910 MITHLESH KUMAR KOSHLE Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1808594 TEMIN  DESHALAHARE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1809646 ITESHWARI  CHANDEL Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1810002 SURYAKANT  NAVRANGE Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1811038 DEVNANDANI  KHUTIYARE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1812439 TUKARAM  KOSHARIYA Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1812465 CHAMPESHWARI  MANOGRE Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1812547 YADKUMARI  KURRE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1813409 MANU  KURRE Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1815717 RINKU KUMAR BAGHEL Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1817353 YOGESHWAR  JANGDE Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1822227 ANIKET  KASHYAP Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1825996 TULESHWARI  SATNAMI Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2172 2172 4272

1826564 BHAWNA  BANJARE Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2122 2122 4222

1829279 KUMARI  UMESHWARI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1830931 NANDINI  GAHARWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2122 2122 4222

1834779 GHANENDER  SINGH Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2122 2122 4222

1834880 VIKRAM  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1835504 RANJITA  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1835543 JAGESHWARI  MARKANDEY Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1835578 TAMESHWARI  MARKANDEY Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2172 2172 4272

1836779 TEKESHWAR  ANSARI Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1837344 RESHMI  BANJARE Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1839548 ALEN KUMAR LAHARE Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1846496 POORNIMA  JATWAR Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1848390 HUMESHWARI  MALEKAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1849003 HEM  RAJ Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1849247 MAHENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 7 300 2100 0 2122 2122 4222

1851029 LOMASH  TANDON Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1852001 AJAY KUMAR BANJARE Male M. Sc./Physics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1855396 SARASWAATI  JANGADE Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1856824 YUVRAJ KUMAR PATAILA Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1067212 PANKAJ KUMAR BANJARE Male M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1401660 TIKESH KUMAR KURREY Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

Total : 277900 48000 288714 336714 614614
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1865229 JYOTI  DILI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

Total : 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1869796 BHUNESHWAR KUMAR 
NAVRANGE

Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

Total : 2400 0 2172 2172 4572
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162433 Pranita  Satnami Female M. Sc./Mathematics/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

234439 DEMAN  SING Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

244801 PRASHANT  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

498829 MANOJ  KUMAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 5192 5192 10492

661720 tajendra  kumar Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

664061 DOMAR SINGH MANHAR Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

669776 SAROJ  SATNAMI Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

677448 POORNANAND  SATNAMI Male M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

720416 TUMAN KUMAR LAHARE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

938667 PARIVESH  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

998900 CHANDRASHEKHAR  BANJARE Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1012768 SANTOSHI  BANJARE Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1235422 HEMANT  KUMAR Male M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1240246 SAVITA  CHANDEL Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1241326 DIVYABHARTI  GAYAKWAD Female M. A./History/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1251477 TIRATH  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487
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1251919 OMPRAKASH  BHARTI Male M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1259500 SAPAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1274063 DIKESHWARI  KURRE Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1275563 MONIKA  GAIKWAD Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1311338 SARVASATI  OGRE Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1331908 KHELAN  DAS Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1343380 POOJA  LAHRE Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1355335 DAMINI  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1377019 UTTARA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1391756 GUNJA  JANGDE Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1413130 SUBHASH  JOSHI Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1426583 RANJEET  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1480004 MONA  MONA Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1486643 DULARI  MANHARE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1492329 SHAILENDRA  DAHRE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1492397 SURAJ  KURRE Male M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1493280 TIKESH KUMAR BARLE Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122
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1494268 YUGESHWARI  SATNAMI Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1494793 PAYAL  SATNAMI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1497213 GEETU  RATRE Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1499529 KAJAL  SATANAMI Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1499938 OMPRAKASH  KOSLE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1503656 AMIT  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Microbiology/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1506506 HIMANI  JOSHI Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1508430 KEMESHWARI  LAHRE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1603904 KAMINI  SATNAMI Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1615570 TIKESH  TANDAN Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1621663 CHANDANI  SATNAMI Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1621872 BHUNESHWARI  LAHRE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1586736 KAMALNARAYAN  KOSARIYA Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1597641 RADHIKA  GHRITLAHARE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1588179 DHANESHWAR  SATNAMI Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1588792 KHEMLATA  PATLE Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1594981 DAU  LAL Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1595867 KHILESHWARI  BANJARE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122
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any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
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1509735 SIDDHARTH  OGRE Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1515058 MEGHNATH  PATLE Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1516099 BHUNESHWAR  PRASAD Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1517460 DULESHWARI  TANDAN Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1520169 AARTI  DILI Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1520487 BHAGIRATHI  BANJARE Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1520646 RITURANI  ANESHWARI Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1522566 VIKAS KUMAR BANDHE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1522655 GOPAL  RATRE Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1529081 SEEMARANI  MARKANDE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1529846 HEMLATA  SAYTODE Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1534498 ROSHAN KUMAR LAHARI Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1540762 TULSI  KHARE Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1548596 NEHA  BHARTI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1551392 SNEHA  SONWANI Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1560335 SATYABHAMA  KURRE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1560990 HEMANT  GAYAKWAD Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1562610 TAMESHWAR  KURRE Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

Page 4/8 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/24/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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1563050 SHANKAR  LAL Male M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1575929 MAHESHWAR  DAHARE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1576314 NANDANI  DILI Female B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1577016 MANISHA  MARKANDEY Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1580635 MANISH  PATEL Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1630541 REENA  NAVRANGE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1634205 RANU  SARANG Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1634802 MEHANDI  LAHARE Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1636221 DURGA  BHARATI Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1636618 CHANDAN  SINGH Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1637206 TRIDEV  BAGHEL Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1638365 HIMANI  BARLE Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1643774 NEELAM  LAHRE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1643856 TIKESHWARI  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1644025 SHEELA  BHARTI Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1644332 KAMAL  DESHLAHRE Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1649558 GEETANJALI  TODEKAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1654401 DHANANJAY  BANJARE Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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1657622 HEMRAJ  SONWANI Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1658104 OMKAR  RATRE Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1658705 GEETANJALI  KASHYAP Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1659447 NILAM  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1662393 SUMAN  KURRE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1662558 HEMANT  GENDARE Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1663439 KAVITA  TONDON Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1663749 RAHUL  BANJARE Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1663968 LALIMA  DILI Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1665495 MOHMANI  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1670191 BHARTI  BANDHE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1671295 GAYATRI  JOSHI Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1671830 HINA  KURREY Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1677075 SUNITA  BANJARE Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1681985 JAGMOHAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1682763 ANJALI  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1683571 RISHABH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1689152 CHANDRIKA  BANJARE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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1692264 DOLESHWARI  BAGHEL Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1694886 KUNTEE  BHARDWAJ Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1700044 TULSI  GAYAKWAD Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1702481 URWASHI  PATEL Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1705212 HOMENDRA  MAHILKAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1705620 TARACHAND  KURRE Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1705818 SAGAR KUMAR BAGHEL Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1706926 PAYAL  SATNAMI Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1728075 SANJNA  SATNAMI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1732666 TOMESH KUMAR KURRE Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1732770 SAGAR  ANSARI Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1763932 PARWATI  BINJHEKAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1841257 MONIKA  LAHARE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1841397 NARENDRA KUMAR SATNAMI Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1842144 ABHISHEK  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1842225 NEMESHWARI  NAVRANGE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1844783 SEVATI  KOSRE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1845051 AAKANKSHA  TANDAN Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122
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1847755 PAYAL  KOSARIYA Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1848513 SEEMA  BANJARE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1848665 AASHA  JANGDE Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1848285 VIDHYALAXMI  DRHITLAHRE Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1850317 THANENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1853751 SEEMA  MEHAR Female B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1848747 LUKESHWAREE  JANGDE Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1854083 MAMTA  SONWANI Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1855566 TIKENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1858846 AISHWARYA  JANGDE Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1856992 JYOTI  KOSALE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1861387 SATYABHAMA  SATNAMI Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1858817 GANGA  MAHAR Female B. Sc./Information 
Technology/II 

Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1862449 PRERNA  KURRE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

Total : 463900 0 319804 319804 783704
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scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
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1645588 DEEPAK  BHASKAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1677871 EKTA  DAHARIYA Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1678048 DHANESHWARI  BARLE Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

Total : 9000 0 6466 6466 15466
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1669755 ABHISHEK  BAGHEL Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

Total : 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.
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464025 BHUNESHWAR  
CHANDRAWANSHI

Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1011947 JAYA  DHRUW Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1028041 RITU  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1057979 KEMIN  KANWAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

678287 Vyankatesh Kumar Diwan Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1141557 GHANSHYAM  DHRUW Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1067231 JITENDRA  KUMAR Male M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1146679 BABEETA  MANDAVI Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1260124 HINA  DHRUW Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1174919 MOHNISH KUMAR DIWAN Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1003034 OMSINGH  KANWAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1174635 PRADEEP KUMAR NAGARCHI Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1781001 REKHA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.
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1791230 SOMLATA  KANWAR Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2142 2142 4542

1798957 VIDYA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1808359 GODAWARI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1810464 DHALANI  DHURUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1816735 RADHIKA  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1261101 YOGESHWAR  DHRUW Male M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1261280 DUMESHWAR  DIWAN Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1287373 LALIT KUMAR KANWAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 7 530 3710 0 5192 5192 8902

1325052 REKHA  DHRUW Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1274487 PARMESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Mathematics/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1327807 TIKESHWAR  MARKAM Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1329168 SHAKUN  KANWAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1329963 YASHODA  MARKAM Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1331512 DEEPIKA  KASHYAP Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1333001 GULESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1333087 DHANESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837
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1333239 LEELA  KANWAR Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1333320 NISHA  KANWAR Female M. A./English/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1336471 DURGA  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1344084 BHENULATA  SAMUND Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1346176 GOMTI  KANWAR Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1346465 UTTRA  DHRUW Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1346902 KAMNI  KANWAR Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1347950 NANDESSHWARI  MARKAM Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 8 530 4240 0 3207 3207 7447

1348145 GEETANJALI  DHRUW Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1355505 DHANESHWARI  DHRUW Female M. Sc./Botany/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1362105 LEENA  SOM Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1354491 KARNA SINGH SIDAR Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 7 530 3710 0 5192 5192 8902

1355720 TIKESHWARI  DEV Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1362508 NILAM  KANWAR Female PGDCA/Computer 
Application/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 12000 3937 15937 18587

1383889 KIRAN  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857
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1385234 LALITA  PUJARI Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1390400 TUKESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. A./Hindi/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1399236 RICHA  KANWAR Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1405543 VEDPRAKASH  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1405254 NARAD KUMAR KANWAR Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1426671 TIKESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1436230 HOMAN KUMAR NETAM Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1440485 ROSHANI  DHRUW Female M. A./Sociology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1459908 SOMIN  DHRUW Female M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1474803 UMESH  KUMAR Male M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1496275 DUMESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1511978 KISHOR KUMAR DIWAN Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1556206 SACHIN  KOMARRA Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1572648 KUMKUM  DAU Female M. Sc./Chemistry/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1578834 VANDANA  NAGWANSHI Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837
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1707685 REVTI  MARKAM Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1663614 AMERIKA  DHRUW Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1716421 REVATI  KANVAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3187 3187 5837

1743407 LAKESHWAR  NETAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1746041 RAHUL  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1747441 AMIT  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1747443 THAMESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2172 2172 4872

1750482 ANJU  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1750122 DAMINEE  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1750558 PREMA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1751013 CHANCHAL  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1751174 KHEMLATA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1751455 SHAILENDRI  NAGARCHI Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1753639 BABITA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1753944 SHANTA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1753965 DEEPAK KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1754145 VEENA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1755795 ADITI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1757087 RADHIKA  DIWAN Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2142 2142 4542

1757473 LALITA  MANDAVI Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1758103 MANISHA  DIWAN Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1757958 CHANDAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1758948 LALESHVARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1760645 PREETI  NETAM Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1760674 BHUPESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1761226 TRISHNA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1761954 THAKUR  RAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1762007 TEJENDRA  KANWAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1762132 HARISH  DHRUW Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1764894 DEVESH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1765761 HULESH KUMAR KANWAR Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1766039 NIVEDITA  SOM Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1766824 MANISH  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1769665 DHANESHWAR  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1770536 KESHAR  DIWAN Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1775298 BHOJRANI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2122 2122 4822

1777347 RITIKA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1777880 DIGESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1780111 BHARTI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1780478 THANESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1781340 TEJRAM  KANVAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1781664 KHEMESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1782252 OMKUMARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1782447 BHAMA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1782762 LOMASH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1784440 GULSHAN  KANWAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 9 300 2700 0 2122 2122 4822

1785305 YAMUNA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Maths/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1785455 PANKAJ  KANWAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1786073 DAMESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1789472 TEERATH  RAM Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1789551 KHILESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1790739 CHETNA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572
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1790790 RUDRESHWAR SINGH DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 5 300 1500 0 2172 2172 3672

1791733 CHITRASEN  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1791950 SARIKA  NETAM Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1793177 AJAYKUMAR  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1793297 PUSHPANJALI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1794058 HEMLAXMI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1795816 HUMESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1796007 THANESHWAR  KANVAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1798978 IMAN  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1799634 DIGESHWARI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1800304 GULSHAN  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1801910 YASHWARI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1805623 DHANESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1806097 LAXMIN  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1807843 SURUCHI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1808127 DEEPIKA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1808152 HEMPRABHA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1808384 GUNJA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1808524 SUREKHA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1809976 SANJANA  SIRDAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1810165 PAYAL  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1810537 ANITA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1813111 MAMTA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1813899 TAMESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1815087 DHALKUMARI  BAGHEL Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1816194 RAGINEE  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1816334 KUSUM  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1816360 SEEMA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1816600 RADHIKA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1816981 MONIKA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1817522 PREM  LATA Female B. A./Geography/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2142 2142 4542

1817693 PINKI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1818009 RAGINEE  NAGESH Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1820493 SATISH  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1820818 GARIMA  NETAM Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1823456 LALITA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1823483 HEMLATA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1826144 DEVKANYA  DHRUV Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1823818 LAKESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1826573 BHARTI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1826219 AGESHWARI  KANVAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1826683 HEMVARSHA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1827007 YAMINI  KANVAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1827078 HULSI  KANVAR Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1827597 DEVKI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1832310 BHISHAM SINGH KUNJAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1829397 RANJANA  DHRUV Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1833586 PRIYANKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1833807 CHANDRASEN  KUNJAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1833957 KHUMESHWARI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/I  Fresh 5 300 1500 0 2172 2172 3672

1837729 TIKA  RAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1839243 DEVSHREE  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1839357 PRACHI  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1839622 TEPSINGH  DIWAN Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.
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1839829 RENUKA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Computer Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1841120 MAHENDRA  NETAM Male M. A./Geography/I  Fresh 5 530 2650 0 3207 3207 5857

1841236 VASMI  NETAM Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1847946 YOGESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Microbiology/I  Fresh 5 300 1500 0 2172 2172 3672

1847964 JITENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1850916 TOLENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1851471 RUCHI  GWAL Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

1852650 SUSHIL  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1854407 LEKH  RAM Male B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1855991 LALITA  KANVAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

1851813 NEETU  WAIKA Female B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 5 530 2650 0 5192 5192 7842

1823450 RANJANA  DHANANJAY Female B. Sc./Science/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2172 2172 4572

Total : 440960 36000 470934 506934 947894
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1867536 DIGESHWARI  KANVAR Female B. A./Arts/I  Fresh 8 300 2400 0 2122 2122 4522

Total : 2400 0 2122 2122 4522
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1530515 KHUMAN  SINGH Male B. P. E. D./Physical 
Education/I  

Fresh 4 530 2120 0 5192 5192 7312

Total : 2120 0 5192 5192 7312
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any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.
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678654 WED KUMARI DHRUW Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

819738 USHA  DHRUW Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

961429 PRATIMA  TARAM Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

967774 PRITI  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

969068 DHANESHWAR  MARKAM Male M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1000157 MADHURI  MARKAM Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1036238 LAKESHWARI  KANWAR Female M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1152519 PARWATI  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1199771 TARUNA  KKANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1210364 TAMESHWARI  NETAM Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1239934 SANTOSHEE  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1259783 PRATIBHA  THAKUR Female M. Sc./Bio-Technology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1261493 JITENDRI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1264560 NEETESH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1268165 PRIYA  DHRUW Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1270014 NUTAN  KANWAR Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1277132 YOGITA  KANWAR Female M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

ST

Post Matric ST Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/2/7/101892

23/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1280157 KAMLESHWAR  KUMAR Male M. Sc./Zoology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1297537 REENA  NETAM Female M. Sc./Botany/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1313859 DAMINI  KANWAR Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1330863 MONIKA  KANWAR Female M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1333226 REKHRAJ  KANWAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1354140 BHENU  NETAM Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1362121 HUMESHWAR  NETAM Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1367157 PREMANAND  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1394462 MARUTINANDAN  DHRUW Male M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1402095 MANISHA  GOND Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1409959 KHILESHWAR  KANWAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1419186 SAROJ  KANWAR Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1420905 RAMSWARUP  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1423718 LAKHANLAL  DHRUW Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1428514 MENKA  KANWAR Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1446752 CHANDNI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1474415 CHANDRIKA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1486619 RAJESHWARI  NETAM Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142
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Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
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1488622 LAKSHMENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1489097 VINOD  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1489896 HOLA RAM DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1491102 TRIVENI  DIWAN Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1492799 ROSHNI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1493076 THANENDRA  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1499731 JIGYASA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1505297 MONIKA  NAGARCHI Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1505600 POORNIMA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1508608 KARUNA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1511951 NEHA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1513045 DAMINI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1514390 MANISH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1522146 WAGESHWARI  NETAM Female M. Sc./Chemistry/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1522227 SOMESHWAR  DIWAN Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1525521 SOHAN  KANWAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1526065 TAMIN  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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1536376 NOMITA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1537324 KANAK  LATA Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1538400 SAVITREE  MARKAM Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1538599 PUSHPA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1541858 PREM KUMAR KANWAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1545755 REENA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1546082 GITESH KUMAR DHRUW Male M. A./Hindi/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1546836 LAXMI  NETAM Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1547968 UMESH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1549503 KAVITA  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1552893 HEM  LAL Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1558698 TOKESHWAR  BORJHA Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1559591 DEVKI  KANWAR Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1561214 ROMESH  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1561472 YOGESHWARI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1563520 SANJEEV KUMAR NAG Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1563767 YUVRANI  DHRUW Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122
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1564007 VIKASH KUMAR KANWAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1567608 MAMTA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1571146 DAVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1572682 DEVIKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1574405 PREETI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1576649 HEENA  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1588017 KHILESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1589769 VANDANA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1589836 DIKSHA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1590324 TAMESHWARI  DHRUW Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1598186 JYOTI  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1599237 HARICHAND  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1603178 URMILA  DHRUW Female M. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3207 3207 8507

1616660 NEM  SING Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1616723 TULSI  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1617083 KAMESHWAR  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1617817 BHUPENDRA  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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1618898 SHOBHIKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1619319 AARTI  NETAM Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1624074 JANAKNANDANI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1624638 MAMTA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1625047 DIVYANTIN  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1628532 ANURADHA  DHRUW Female M. A./Pol. Science/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1630011 LIKHENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1636730 TAMESHWARI  DIWAN Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1636781 JAY  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1637058 INDRAJIT  KANWAR Male B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1637369 YAMINI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1639500 POOJA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1641235 MITHLESH  DHRUW Male M. A./Sociology/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1641554 DAYANAND  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Maths/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1642505 GULAB  SINGH Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1643982 BHARATI  NETAM Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1644498 MADHU  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1646917 GAURAV  THAKUR Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172
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1650081 NEHA  DHRUW Female M. A./English/II Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1650757 BHOLA RAM NETAM Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1650855 CHITRASEN  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1651019 HARSHWARDHAN  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1651949 GEETA  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1653014 NEELAM  DIWAN Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1653049 RUPESH  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1653717 YUDHISTHIR  DIWAN Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1657148 VANDANA  NETAM Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1658082 YAMINEE  DHRUV Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1659763 BHULESHWARI  NAGARCHI Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1663003 REMAN  KANWAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1663731 LALITA  KANWAR Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1663813 RANI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1665988 TAMRADHWAJ  KANWAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1666102 KAUSHAL KUMAR KANWAR Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1666383 MOHIT KUMAR DHRUW Male B. Sc./Microbiology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1667478 VASUDEV  DHRUW Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122
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1667571 RAGHUVEER  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1667689 TUMESHWAR  KANWAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1668820 DAMINI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1671220 CHANDRIKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1672536 PADMANI  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1677044 JANKI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1677433 BHARATI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1682518 LOKESH  KUMAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1682832 PITAMBAR  KANWAR Male B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1682984 DHANESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1684436 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR Male M. Com./Business 
Administration/II 

Renewal 10 530 5300 0 3187 3187 8487

1684875 YADITEE  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1687457 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHRUW Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1688598 GAJENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1689041 NEELKAMAL  DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1689895 LAXMIKANT  NETAM Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1689969 MONIKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142
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1690266 MINAKSHI  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Bio Technology/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1692958 KANCHAN  KANWAR Female B. Com./Commerce/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1695781 LAXMAN  KANWAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1697743 MANISHA  KANWAR Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1699258 CHANDNI  KANWAR Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1705195 RAJESHWARI  KUNJAM Female B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1713271 SILESHWAREE  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Maths/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1840734 TARENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1841024 DEVESH KUMAR DHRUW Male B. A./Geography/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1851685 SHIVAM  GOND Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1705520 DEVENDRA  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1706436 BHOOMIKA  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1708938 TANUJA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1713003 GANESHIYA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1717717 TEERATH RAM DHRUW Male B. A./Geography/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2142 2142 5142

1718772 ANIL  KUMAR Male B. Sc./Computer Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1733460 PURNIMA  DHRUW Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1839339 LALITA  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

Page 9/10 This Sanction is generated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 1/23/2021

Declaration :

Certified that students studying in this institution are entitled for post matric scholarship and after thoroughly examining the scholarship applications included in the above proposal from 
serial no. 1 to …… I do here by sanctioning a sum of Rs. ………………Out of which Rs………….as maintenance allowance and Rs. …………….as tuition and other fees. Printed copy of online 
scholarship form attached with certified copy of mark sheet of passing last qualifying exam, caste certificate of candidate and annual income of Parents/Guardian from all sources of the 
candidate have been kept safely in the office and will be subject to verification of competent authority. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or accepts 
any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detected.

Place :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)         
Date  :                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Name (Capital Leters) :        

Sanction Register for Scholarship
Government of Chhattisgarh

Category :

Scholarship Scheme :

Institute Name :

Academic Year : 2020-21

GOVT. COLLEGE KURUD

ST

Post Matric ST Scholarship Government of Chhattisgarh

R/10/1641/2/7/101892

23/01/2021

RenewalApplications Type :

Sanction Date :

Sanction Number :

State :



Application ID Student Name Gender Course Type No. of 
Month

Rate Maintenence 
Allowance

Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee Total Amount

1840415 MADHURI  KANWAR Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1841493 TAMESHWARI  NAGWANSHI Female B. Sc./Science/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1842529 RUPSINGH  KANWAR Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1844831 MADHU  Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1846565 DEVHUTI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1849508 GAGAN KUMAR DHRUW Male B. Sc./Science/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2172 2172 5172

1849769 TAKESHWAR  KUMAR Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1851115 ABHIMANYU  NAGARCHI Male B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1853625 MANISHA  PADOTI Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1853640 YASHWANT  DHRUW Male B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1854801 AARTI  NAGARCHI Female B. A./Arts/III Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1857324 TAMESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1858974 YUGESHWARI  DHRUW Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

1859857 KU SANGITA MARKAM Female B. A./Arts/II Renewal 10 300 3000 0 2122 2122 5122

Total : 586600 0 400042 400042 986642
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